
TV  10 OLÜMPIASTARTI  LÄÄNE - VIRUMAA  II  ETAPP   
 

15.01.2019.A.  RAKVERE 
  
TN  60 m tõkkejooks  
1. Silleriin Marelle SAAR 2008 RRG 10,96 
2. Helena TARTU 2007 RRG 11.00 
3. Mirell LIIVA 2007 RRG 11,18 
4. Mirtel MERIMAA 2008 RRG 11,28 
5. Ketrin KOPPEL 2008 RRG 11,31 
6. Kärt KIITSAK 2007 Kadrina 11,44 
7. Karolina ALT 2007 V-Maarja 11.60 
8. Carol ÕUNAPUU 2008 RRG 11,72 
9. Laura TÕEMETS 2008 RRG 11.80 
10. Marelle VALLIVEERE 2007 RG 11,83 
11. Etriin ETVERK 2007 RPK 11,86 
12. Annika ARUVAINU 2007 RRG 11,87 
13. Heleri LILLEPUU 2009 Haljala 12,34 
14. Kediriin KEKKONEN 2008 RG 12,45 
15. Maris FLOREN 2008 RPK 12,49 
16. Karlotte LOOD 2008 V-Maarja 12.50 
17. Grete MALM 2009 RRG 12,61 
18. Helerin PÕDER 2009 V-Pajusti 12,61 
19. Siret KAASIK 2008 Simuna 13,22 
20. Laura EENPUU 2007 V-Maarja 13,23 
21. Liise Lotte EHASALU 2008 Haljala 13,82 
22. Britta ENSON 2011 RRG 13,97 
23. Eva-Angelica KALDARU 2007 V-Maarja 18.50 
    
TN   kaugushüpe    
1. Silleriin Marelle SAAR 2008 RRG 4.32 
2. Mirell LIIVA 2007 RRG 4.11 
3. Mirtel MERIMAA 2008 RRG 4.00 
4. Helena TARTU 2007 RRG 3.95 
5. Marelle VALLIVEERE 2007 RG 3.84 
6. Kärt KIITSAK 2007 Kadrina 3.79 
7. Carol ÕUNAPUU 2008 RRG 3.78 
8. Ketrin KOPPEL 2008 RRG 3.77 
9. Karolina RAUDVER 2007 RRG 3.72 
10. Karolina ALT 2007 V-Maarja 3.61 
11. Laura TÕEMETS 2008 RRG 3.61 
12. Annika ARUVAINU 2007 RRG 3.58 
13. Helerin PÕDER 2009 V-Pajusti 3.54 
14. Grete MALM 2009 RRG 3.53 
15. Heleri LILLEPUU 2009 Haljala 3.40 
16. Maris FLOREN 2008 RPK 3.36 
17. Kediriin KEKKONEN 2008 RG 3.29 
18. Laura EENPUU 2007 V-Maarja 3.28 
19. Arabella ALTROF 2007 RG 3.22 
20. Karlotte LOOD 2008 V-Maarja 3.11 
21. Siret KAASIK 2008 Simuna 3.05 
22. Liise Lotte EHASALU 2008 Haljala 3.05 
23. Danielle ÕUNAPUU 2009 RRG 3.04 
24. Eva-Angelica KALDARU 2007 V-Maarja 3.03 
25. Rebeka IVANOV 2008 RRG 3.00 
26. Emma Lviise SOON 2007 Laekvere 2.72 
27. Johanna KIVIOJA 2011 RG 2.69 
28. Britta ENSON 2011 RRG 2.64 
29. Elisabet SOON 2010 Laekvere 2.31 
30. Diandra MUND 2011 RG 1.81 
    
TV   60 m tõkkejooks    



1. Kärt MAASIK 2006 Tamsalu 10,17 
2. Kati-Ly RANDVIIR 2006 V-Maarja 10,52 
3. Britte KARU 2006 Kunda 10,67 
4. Renita PRIKS 2005 Simuna 10,77 
5. Madle-Helena VILU 2006 RG 10,99 
6. Katre LINNAS 2005 Simuna 11.15 
7. Mailee METSARU 2006 Sõmeru 11,28 
8. Andriana INGEROINEN 2005 V-Maarja 12,08 
9. Stella KALDMA 2005 Haljala 14,97 
    
TV  teivashüpe    
1. Kaisa VAHULA 2005 RRG 2.01 
    
    
PN  60 m tõkkejooks    
1. Tristan KONSO 2007 RRG 9,58 
2. Veiko SEMJONOV 2007 Haljala 10,73 
3. Georg LITVINOV 2008 RRG 10,79 
4. Albert PUKK 2008 Kadrina 11,35 
5. Gregor TEPP 2008 RG 11,48 
6. Arpo VAHULA 2008 RRG 11,76 
7. Rico Roven ROHTLA 2008 Kadrina 11.97 
8. Mihkel KALJURAND 2008 REG 12.00 
9. Henri KUPP 2007 RRG 12,28 
10. Henri ALAS 2009 V-Maarja 12,43 
11. Indrek KURG 2008 REG 15.40 
v.v. Marko MOORITS 2007 Imavere PK 10,72 
v.v. Keimo SALUMÄE 2007 Imavere PK 11,29 
v.v. Mairon LUHAMAA 2007 Imavere PK 13,13 
    
PN  teivashüpe    
1. Tristan KONSO 2007 RRG 2.41 
2. Georg LITVINOV 2008 RRG 1.91 
3.-4. Arpo VAHULA 2008 RRG 1.81 
3.-4. Veiko SEMJONOV 2007 Haljala 1.81 
v.v. Mairon LUHAMAA 2007 Imavere PK 1.51 
    
PV  60 m tõkkejooks    
1. Aivar ELLAM 2005 V-Maarja 8,82 
2. Kristjan KARI 2005 RRG 9,19 
3. Rasmus FLOREN 2005 RPK 10,19 
4. Kaspar Markus KUUSIK 2006 RRG 10,19 
5. Rihhard VODJA 2006 Kunda 10.60 
6. Roger PILT 2006 Kadrina 10,77 
7. Tanel PERAMETS 2005 V-Maarja 11,36 
8. Gabriel REINVART 2006 REG 11,73 
9. Kevin MÄNNIK 2005 RG 11,77 
v.v. Mehis MEESAK 2005 Järvala 9,24 
v.v. Andreas KASE 2006 Järvala 9,32 
v.v. Robin AVAMERE 2005 Järvala 9.50 
v.v. Gaimo SALUMÄE 2005 Imavere PK 10,53 
    
PV  kaugushüpe    
1. Aivar ELLAM 2005 V-Maarja 5.67 
2. Kristjan KARI 2005 RRG 5.00 
3. Roger PILT 2006 Kadrina 4.73 
4. Rihhard VODJA 2006 Kunda 4.64 
5. Rasmus FLOREN 2005 RPK 4.58 
6. Kevin MÄNNIK 2005 RG 4.43 
7. Kaspar Markus KUUSIK 2006 RRG 4.35 
8. Tanel PERAMETS 2005 V-Maarja 4.22 
9. Gabriel REINVART 2006 REG 4.20 
v.v. Gaimo SALUMÄE 2005 Imavere PK 5.02 



v.v. Mehis MEESAK 2005 Järvala 4.94 
v.v. Andreas KASE 2006 Järvala 4.64 
v.v. Robin AVAMERE 2005 Järvala 4.64 
    
Lisaala -  T  kaugushüpe    
1. Mailee METSARU 2006 Sõmeru 4.38 
2. Kati-Ly RANDVIIR 2006 V-Maarja 4.19 
3. Grete ALAVERE 2004 RRG 4.13 
  
  
  
Peakohtunik   Jaak  Vettik  


